
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/18/25 at
7:28:55 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 09/08/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Reliability Forecast
Based on 2022 Chevrolet Corvette Stingray with similar mileage

3-Year Reliability Forecast

Fair Reliability Good
Reliability

Great Reliability

What makes this vehicle have good
reliability?

Average Repair Cost
$350 avg per year

Average Likelihood of Repair

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

10  Service history records

Good Reliability

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

13,505  Last reported odometer reading

2022 CHEVROLET

CORVETTE STINGRAY

VIN: 1G1YB3D42N5114001
CONVERTIBLE
6.2L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/w9KmgP1mYAthso770QHNQV_tqngD_xobh3dsW_kkr0px9GoSr2bJFJt_xKJFup4eRDJahM1ULChQ24i-HOUcryH0W5RbgnM1TnSOJal7h8P8F6mX8eLeENOhDjA2t1vjF6OOVSV9babLgm89a2QZex89F3KpPsPe3CdoomxdldXu6Rps8Pwd7hXLOmGoG0eONdMAYCOoDqs30Tk_8L1EMq_uMICBZxfMr-TJycvQ2qnh-e4O-H1wB0x6EO5PyBsHxvPIPaFmXA2pGHq8yMgAuz-VHeDOeooZUlmyM0NFGqtUjhNwt3kj-dX6w16u5-x9VyNFsUZtKcZiqIITFme6-Oo6n-EJoTWP6zFHOOz07ZPMNqzQXShzmVFsrSjqyW8MRvqedb7X.cfx


Good news! This
vehicle is expected to
have average risk of
repair and average
repair costs.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on
GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2022 2025

http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
3,738 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Original Window Sticker

02/17/2022 3 Bob Stall Chevrolet
La Mesa, CA
619-460-1311
bobstall.com

4.4 / 5.0

470 Verified Reviews

11,083
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

02/18/2022 Bob Stall Chevrolet
La Mesa, CA
619-460-1311
bobstall.com

4.4 / 5.0

470 Verified Reviews

11,083
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

02/23/2022 Bob Stall Chevrolet
La Mesa, CA
619-460-1311
bobstall.com

4.4 / 5.0

470 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Accessories installed
Fluids checked

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 8 mo. 14 days

Owned in the following states/provinces California California

Estimated miles driven per year 3,738/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 13,127 13,505

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/-CngQKa5ua8PqE1-UJLGQ0k40TSUNnSWcKqHtykKd3rkfP0HCEJtNfbMK-F92QIgd3YC98QFcHI8nDCYZgddcavv21_XSyCpkgdDDqEFhNdidudvLlKy9nw6YnWQVkONf9v3-vP_1gYMyechwpchoLZQii6fLcYACMJvlYiNyPBDyopV-Y1luqqe6CnoDQd1LOWsJA3DGOveRq4l5SMAuZkfXMfBOfNrsteHO1Q3myr5PW1QU0EXzQKkn5fPUSrbG0slHXyOlc5oWCkpwVcCbzv54Qg-yCFzK84awNBjX0HO_UKThdngLcZRVNKrPwSEGnNBUtmas7nkrMYVlU0OgCQ3qeYYkwWHFrt19At5OfjOjBu6V6odgFPVefNpbjN1l9gy8StU15i9un0.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/CHEV/v0MeXzVPZyOtdW00Yfr1ixHykzaUKkBc3J7F4xZvZDSVc_6TSi-pyOGS0bRHlvuK4sImDl79lRQLi45PK4wkWvSTEXbAMuwQ-M2ZQlfV3-qKYdh-DbC_986R2vDE8IT_Som_RLPyGAYI-0Z4eerZhb9raMbsjmPt_tgypH2xu0MPMPHVIhrbqSLbIlqfayaZXUp3e3EUHg7xaSZOJt6h8Rh5aOn5_VH6od-39Rkvh5pvZ5ksVMVvknxD73aAKwRdbVPCT-emNqmebFO2oezxp-T-MJ9PInjOXn-zdQ-Tr0OFlaukpzAx_xFX98XE8Z5aFjxwqsgrzKvxdIEpbRoih1cWPr63L3vame4xzY5YbsHzOkEy965wDEabj921Tapm3TokEX5F3z-z9Y0.cfx


11,083
Customer
Favorites

03/07/2022 6 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
La Jolla, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

04/18/2022 Bob Stall Chevrolet
La Mesa, CA
619-460-1311
bobstall.com

4.4 / 5.0

470 Verified Reviews

11,083
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/03/2022 500 Bob Stall Chevrolet
La Mesa, CA
619-460-1311
https://bobstall.com/

4.4 / 5.0

470 Verified Reviews

11,083
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

12/28/2022 3,822 Bob Stall Chevrolet
La Mesa, CA
619-460-1311
https://bobstall.com/

4.4 / 5.0

470 Verified Reviews

11,083
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Transmission fluid changed

03/09/2023 4,350 Bob Stall Chevrolet
La Mesa, CA

4.4 / 5.0

470 Verified Reviews

11,083
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/12/2023 4,773 Bob Stall Chevrolet
La Mesa, CA

4.4 / 5.0

470 Verified Reviews

11,083
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/17/2023 6,382 Bob Stall Chevrolet
La Mesa, CA

4.4 / 5.0

470 Verified Reviews

11,083
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-



10/29/2024 10,579 Bob Stall Chevrolet
La Mesa, CA

4.4 / 5.0

470 Verified Reviews

11,083
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/12/2024 11,436 Bob Stall Chevrolet
La Mesa, CA

4.4 / 5.0

470 Verified Reviews

11,083
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Transmission fluid changed
Transmission serviced

09/08/2025 13,127 Bob Stall Chevrolet
La Mesa, CA

4.4 / 5.0

470 Verified Reviews

11,083
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

Owner 2
Purchased: 2025

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/04/2025 13,505 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Valley Center, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

12/18/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Reliability Forecast
The CARFAX 3-Year Reliability Forecast predicts the likelihood of repairs for a vehicle over the next three years. This
forecast is based on vehicles of the same year, make, and model with similar mileage, damage, service history, and
other factors, and assumes an average of 15,000 miles driven per year. Repairs are separate from regular
maintenance, such as oil changes. Some of the repairs predicted may be covered under warranty.  The 3-Year
Reliability Forecast is based on data reported to Carfax and is only a prediction, not a guarantee. 

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/18/25 7:28:55 AM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

